
Tairua Bus Timetable of connections to/from Auckland
*when booking we will ticket the entire journey saving you time and money! After booking you will receive a full itinerary confirming pickup points and connecting buses.

Service name Whitianga to Auckland $79pp Auckland to Whitianga $79pp Connector Bus, connecting towns $35-44pp
& Whitianga to Auckland airport & Auckland airport to Whitianga Whitianga to Thames, Thames to Whitianga, Coromandel town

Days MTWTFSa MTWTFSaSu MTWTFSa MTWTFSaSu MTWTFSa MTWTFSaSu
AM PM AM PM AM PM Key:

Whitianga, 66 Albert St 6:30 12:30 11:15 5:15 6:30 12:30
Whitianga airport, Moewai Rd 6:35 12:35 11:10 5:10 6:35 12:35
Coroglen Tavern, SH25 6:45 12:45 11:00 5:00 6:45 12:45
Hahei, General store 7:00 1:00 10:50 4:50 7:00 1:00 = Connector

Hotwater Beach, Top 10 Holiday park 7:00 1:00 10:50 4:50 7:00 1:00 return times

Whenuakite school, SH25 7:00 1:00 10:40 4:40 7:00 1:00
Pauanui, Centreway behind shops 7:05 1:15 10:20 4:20 7:05 1:15
Tairua, The Pepe 223 Main rd 7:20 1:20 10:20 4:20 7:20 1:20
Hikuai, Prescotts 7:30 1:30 10:10 4:10 7:30 1:30
Kopu, Mobil bus stop 8:10 2:15 9:45 2:45 8:10 2:15
Ngatea, Gull station 8:40* 3:00* n/a 3:00* 8:40* 3:00*
Thames, 200 Mary st 9:35 2:40 9:40 2:19 9:15 2:20 MTWTFSa MTWTFSaSu
Bombay, Z station 10:24 3:29 8:30 1:30 AM PM
Manukau Bus station, Putney way 10:49 3:49 8:10 1:10 Coromandel Town, iSite 8:30*
Auckland CBD, 102 Hobson st 11:15 4:30 7:10 12:40 Thames, 200 Mary st 9:30*
Auckland domestic terminal 11:47** 4:57** 6:49** 11:49am** Coromandel Town, iSite 8:40*
Auckland international terminal 11:51** 4:59** 6:47** 11:47am** Matarangi, shops 9:10*

Kuaotunu, the Church 9:20*
* = only available weekdays during school days, weekends on request Whitianga, 66 Albert 9:40*
** = connection every 10-15mins on the airport Orange Connector bus included in ticket Whitianga, 66 Albert 1:45*
Note: when booking enter your desired pickup point. Some services have a door to door option Kuaotunu, the Church 2:05*
Note: private shuttles on your timetable on direct point to point are available up to 11 seats fixed price $350-450 Matarangi, shops 2:15*
Note: most services connect with Intercity which we'll book for you as an intercity booking agent Coromandel Town, iSite 2.45*
Note: some services appear to cross over that’s because multiple buses are involved in each direction


